Date
Thurs 5/22/2025

Thurs 5/29/2025

Mon 6/2/2025

Thurs 6/5/2025

Mon 6/9/2025

Thurs 6/12/2025

Mon 6/16/2025

Thurs 6/19/2025

Mon 6/23/2025

League Schedules and rules can be found at www.burlingtonrec.com
Keep up to date on game cancellations at Rainoutline.com

Time
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

2025 Neosho Valley
Major Boys Schedule

Team
Jadeseed.com
Lebo
Madison
Michelin
North Lyon County
Plumbing by Spellman
Rock Creek Dental
Yates Center

Home Team
Lebo
Rock Creek Dental
Michelin
Madison

NLC
Jadeseed.com
Olpe
Lebo

NLC
Michelin
Yates Center
Lebo

Jadeseed.com
Olpe
Madison
Michelin

Madison
Jadeseed.com
Yates Center

Plumbing by Spellman

Plumbing by Spellman
Olpe
Madison
Rock Creek Dental

Yates Center
Olpe
Michelin
Jadeseed.com

Rock Creek Dental
Lebo
Plumbing by Spellman
NLC

Plumbing by Spellman
Rock Creek Dental
Yates Center
NLC

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Contact
Trevor Smith
Eddie Griffin

Charlie Schlotterbeck
Luke Schnakenberg
Jesse McKee
Chris Little
Mickey Carlson
Amos Smith

Away Team
NLC

Plumbing by Spellman
Jadeseed.com
Yates Center

Rock Creek Dental
Plumbing by Spellman
Madison
Yates Center

Jadeseed.com
Plumbing by Spellman
Rock Creek Dental
Olpe

Yates Center
Rock Creek Dental
Lebo
NLC

Rock Creek Dental
Olpe
Michelin
NLC

Yates Center
Michelin
Jadeseed.com
Lebo

NLC
Plumbing by Spellman
Madison
Lebo

Jadeseed.com
Michelin
Madison

Olpe

Lebo
Michelin
Olpe
Madison

Venue
Lebo North
HS Softball
Flinthills Opt. West
Madison Hill

Americus
HS Softball
Olpe Baseball
Lebo North

Americus
Flinthills Opt. West
YC South
Lebo North

HS Softball
Olpe Baseball
Madison Hill

Flinthills Opt. West

Madison Hill
HS Softball
YC South
Flinthills Opt. West

Flinthills Opt. West
Olpe Softball
Madison Hill

HS Softball

YC South
Olpe Baseball
Flinthills Opt. West
HS Softball

HS Softball
Lebo North
Flinthills Opt. West
Americus

Flinthills Opt. West
HS Softball
YC South
Americus



TBD 6:30 pm #1 Vs. #2 TBD
6:30 pm #3 Vs. #4 TBD



